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General information about company

Scrip code 539110

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol NFCSL

ISIN INE736P01019

Name of the company

NORTHLINK FISCAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the_Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

file:///D:/ROC EFILLING/31032023/North LInk/Quarter Ended on 31.03.2024/Shareholding Pattern 31032024 BSE.xIsm.html

2/15



6/6/24, 3:03 PM

Shareholding Pattern 31032024 BSE.xIsm.html

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi 9% of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a % o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . ; _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (1IN (It equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = AV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class % of
V) X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 1502745 1502745 46.24 1502745 1502745 | 46.24
Group
(B) Public 790 1747255 1747255 53.76 1747255 1747255 | 53.76
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 795 3250000 3250000 100 3250000 3250000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\tlmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | eziresd
' assuming full | Lockedin |2 ecs O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
anes Shares NECYINE | convertible encumbered | urmber 0
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding I percentage of A L
(1) convertible securities diluted sh sa Asa% dematerialized
securities Wgrrants and No. Of tluted share % of form (XIV)
X D) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. |total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory cﬁtegory c.a_qegory
% of held held ) (i1) (ii1)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 46.24 1502745
Group
B) Public 53.76 1480555 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2983300 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of f 11' aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : iy pa paid-up | underlying S (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
(1) shares held . IV)HV)+ o Total
v shares Receipts (V1) VI As a % of Class Class ota
av) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) % 35 | Total | Voting
g egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | o 1502745 1502745 | 46.24 1502745 1502745 | 46.24
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 1502745 1502745 46.24 1502745 1502745 | 46.24
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 1502745 1502745 | 46.24 1502745 1502745 | 46.24
Promoter Group
(A)=A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 821000 821000 25.26 821000 821000 |25.26
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 821000 821000 25.26 821000 821000 |25.26
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(&) capital up to Rs. 2 776 201951 201951 6.21 201951 201951 | 6.21
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h hol(‘:hng_ nominal share 6 718281 718281 22.1 718281 718281 |[22.1
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(o) Bodies Corporate 5 5918 5918 0.18 5918 5918 0.18
(m) Any Other (specity) 2 105 105 0 105 105 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 789 926255 926255 28.5 926255 926255 |28.5
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 790 1747255 1747255 53.76 1747255 1747255 | 53.76
@+B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 795 3250000 3250000 100 3250000 3250000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 795 3250000 3250000 100 3250000 3250000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.Of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | ©  bered umber o
. . . . equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) :
Sr. . . L held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmaterialize

" ; i i - f total saze | form (XIV)  Igub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) No. | oFto No. | of total u u u
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (i) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 46.24 1502745
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 46.24 1502745
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 46.24 1502745
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 25.26 821000 0 0 0
(Sl“)b'T"tal (B) 2526 821000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 6.21 47451 0 0 0
(h) 22.1 608981 0 0 0
o) 0.18 3018 0 0 0
(m) 0 105 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal (B) 285 659555 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 53.76 1480555 0 0 0
BXDHB)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2983300
)Tmal (A+BC 100 2983300
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAMLI MARIA

NIKITA KHANNA

GAURI KHANNA

AARTI THAPAR

SUNNY MARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AZNPM7768F

BOFPK2732D

DMGPK8371H

ADHPT3782A

AJPPK6346K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

596791

487074

321800

93080

4000

1502745

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

596791

487074

321800

93080

4000

1502745

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.36

14.99

9.9

2.86

0.12

46.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

596791

487074

321800

93080

4000

1502745

Class eg:y

Total

596791

487074

321800

93080

4000

1502745

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.36

14.99

9.9

2.86

0.12

46.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.36

14.99

9.9

2.86

0.12

46.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

596791

487074

321800

93080

4000

1502745

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Banks

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACKA4409]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

821000

821000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

821000

821000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.26

25.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

821000

821000

Class eg:y

Total

821000

821000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.26

25.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.26

25.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

821000

821000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH KHANNA

KEWAL KRISHAN

PRABHA RANI

SATISH KUMAR

BALWINDER SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACCPK2972M

AKAPKS5514F

AMNPS0158C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

287980

285043

48000

39600

35958

696581

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

287980

285043

48000

39600

35958

696581

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.86

8.77

1.48

1.22

21.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

287980

285043

48000

39600

35958

696581

Class eg:y

Total

287980

285043

48000

39600

35958

696581

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.86

8.77

1.48

1.22

21.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.86

8.77

1.48

1.22

21.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

287980

285043

35958
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) The Shareholder has not yet updated the PAN with the Company .
Textual Information(2) The Shareholder has not yet updated the PAN with the Company .
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