General information about o	General information about company						
Scrip code	539110						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol	NFCSL						
ISIN	INE736P01019						
Name of the company	NORTHLINK FISCAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

				- Summar	y Statement n	fording of spo	conteu securnies					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of se		Rights hel (IX)	ld in each	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	underlying shares held $(VII) = (IV) + (calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV))$		V) Rights	^{ts} Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1502745			1502745	46.24	1502745		1502745	46.24	
(B)	Public	790	1747255			1747255	53.76	1747255		1747255	53.76	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	795	3250000			3250000	100	3250000		3250000	100	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
(I) sha	Category of shareholder (II) Ko. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	of Underlying No. of Shares		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				46.24					1502745			
(B)	Public				53.76					1480555	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					2983300	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdir	ig pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	-			
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			ld in each
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	r Group	·				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1502745			1502745	46.24	1502745		1502745	46.24
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	1502745			1502745	46.24	1502745		1502745	46.24
(2)	Foreign		-			-	·				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	1502745			1502745	46.24	1502745		1502745	46.24
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	1	821000			821000	25.26	821000		821000	25.26
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	821000			821000	25.26	821000		821000	25.26
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	776	201951			201951	6.21	201951		201951	6.21
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	718281			718281	22.1	718281		718281	22.1
(1)	Bodies Corporate	5	5918			5918	0.18	5918		5918	0.18
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	105			105	0	105		105	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		789	926255			926255	28.5	926255		926255	28.5
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		790	1747255			1747255	53.76	1747255		1747255	53.76
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		795	3250000			3250000	100	3250000		3250000	100
Total (A+B+C)		795	3250000			3250000	100	3250000		3250000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. OfNo. ofUSharesSharesOUnderlyingUnderlyingcOutstandingOutstandingsconvertibleWarrantsNsecurities (X)(Xi)V	No. of Underlying Shares Outstanding Underlying convertible	Outstanding	conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				46.24					1502745			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				46.24					1502745			
(2)	Foreign			·								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				46.24					1502745			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										-
(d)				25.26					821000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				25.26					821000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	15		-								
(g)				6.21					47451	0	0	0
(h)				22.1					608981	0	0	0
(1)				0.18					3018	0	0	0
(m)				0					105	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				28.5					659555	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				53.76					1480555	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Proi	noter	Non Put	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2983300]		
Total (A+B+C)				100					2983300	1		

		Indivi	duals/Hindu undivid	led Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAMLI MARIA	NIKITA KHANNA	GAURI KHANNA	AARTI THAPAR	SUNNY MARIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AZNPM7768F	BOFPK2732D	DMGPK8371H	ADHPT3782A	AJPPK6346K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	596791	487074	321800	93080	4000	1502745
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	596791	487074	321800	93080	4000	1502745
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.36	14.99	9.9	2.86	0.12	46.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)	-	•	-	•
Class eg:X	596791	487074	321800	93080	4000	1502745
Class eg:y						
Total	596791	487074	321800	93080	4000	1502745
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.36	14.99	9.9	2.86	0.12	46.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.36	14.99	9.9	2.86	0.12	46.24
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

6/6/24, 3:03 PM

Shareholding Pattern 31032024 BSE.xlsm.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	596791	487074	321800	93080	4000	1502745
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Banks	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACK4409J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	821000	821000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	821000	821000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.26	25.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	821000	821000
Class eg:y		
Total	821000	821000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.26	25.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.26	25.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	821000	821000

6/6/24, 3:03 PM

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individuals -	ii. Individual share	holders holding nor	ninal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH KHANNA	KEWAL KRISHAN	PRABHA RANI	SATISH KUMAR	BALWINDER SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACCPK2972M	AKAPK5514F			AMNPS0158C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	287980	285043	48000	39600	35958	696581
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	287980	285043	48000	39600	35958	696581
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.86	8.77	1.48	1.22	1.11	21.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	287980	285043	48000	39600	35958	696581
Class eg:y						
Total	287980	285043	48000	39600	35958	696581
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.86	8.77	1.48	1.22	1.11	21.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.86	8.77	1.48	1.22	1.11	21.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	287980	285043	0	0	35958	608981

6/6/24, 3:03 PM

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)			
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	The Shareholder has not yet updated the PAN with the Company .		
Textual Information(2)	The Shareholder has not yet updated the PAN with the Company .		